
MEETING 75714 SUPERKRACK3 ZONDAG 4 JANUARI 2015
INGERICHT DOOR HAKI SPORTSCHUUR FORT 8 HOBOKEN

60m horden 0,762m/5H       Pup Dames
Reeks:1
     1     4890 ZURINCKX BRITT            TACT  11.22 4
     2     4423 GENDARME XANA             AVZK  12.36 4
     3     4356 GOEN SARA                 ZWAT  12.50 4
     4     4845 VANDER AVERT CARO         KAPE  12.90 5
     5     4553 GINTERTAELLE JILL         KAAG  13.08 4
     6     5327 KOEKELKOREN NOOR          RCT   13.31 5
Reeks:2
     1     4426 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE       BREE  12.83 4
     2     4138 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   13.60 4
     3     4811 LUMBEECK LIESE            BVAC  13.66 4
     4     5578 LEYS MEREL                KAPE  13.79 5
     5     5010 VAN BEVER ANTJE           ASVO  14.20 5
     6     4523 TAELMAN LOLA              BVAC  15.55 5
Reeks:3
     1     5502 DE YAEGHERE FRAUKE        RCT   13.24 4
     2     5419 DEWAELE ELISABETH         ABES  13.51 5
     3     5553 THIRYN MEREL              KAPE  13.89 4
     4     5082 SCHROOTEN MARIE           ABES  14.17 4
     5     9914 SCHALK DANIQUE            NED   14.67 4
     6     4585 MEURIS INA                HAKI  15.00 5
60m horden 0,762m/5H       Pup Heren
Reeks:1
     1     1190 NAETS ILAN                AVZK  11.39 4
     2     1763 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER     KAPE  11.60 4
     3     1406 DEGRANDE WOUT             SPBO  11.78 4
     4     1677 ROBBERECHT WOUT           HAMM  12.13 4
     5     2395 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN      ACW   12.27 4
     6     1827 ARNOUTS GLENN             LYRA  12.27 4
Reeks:2
     1     2793 GINKELS RUNE              RCT   12.43 5
     2     1572 MEES MATHIAS              BVAC  12.52 4
     3     1954 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN      BVAC  12.58 4
     4     2086 SMET KAYN                 HAKI  13.28 4
     5     2159 COENE THOR                KAAG  13.33 4
     6     2907 VAN HOUCKE SVERRE         SPBO  13.34 4
Reeks:3
     1     1742 KLOUGBO CéDRIC            BRAB  13.03 5
     2     1411 DAEMS JELLE               ZWAT  13.49 4
     3     2727 LEMMENS BRAN              AVKA  13.52 4
     4     2326 GELEYN DAAN               OLSE  13.60 5
     5     1549 BATEN BAS                 HAKI  13.67 5
Reeks:4
     1     1990 SURINX ANDREAS            RAM   13.32 5
     2     2244 EYCKMANS JOPPE            ABES  13.41 5
     3     1529 DE CAUWER THIJS           ABES  13.45 4
     4     1981 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN      AVKA  13.97 5
           2469 VAN DEN STEEN BEAU        HAKI    NA 5
Reeks:5
     1     1943 VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN    SPBO  13.68 4
     2     1180 HAECK BJARNE              DUFF  14.03 5
     3     1381 AERTS ROBBE               WIBO  15.98 5
     4     1764 ANTHONISSEN DANIEL        KAPE  16.28 5
     5     1870 VENUS ALEXANDER           ACBR  19.24 5



Reeks:6
    1    1579 VAN GELDER SENNE       ACHL 12.88 4
    2    1445 VERSCHOORE MATISSE     WIBO 13.22 5
    3    1575 TAMBA ELIJAH           BVAC 13.27 5
    4    2680 HERMENS BERT           ATLA 13.82 4
    5    2450 CUPERS DORIAN          ACA  14.21 5

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames
Reeks:1
    1    7361 UDECHUKWU HILARY       OLSE 10.24 3
    2    7165 SCHUDDINCK CATALINA    LEBB 10.25 2
    3    6189 COSSEZ PERRINE         USTA 10.25 2
    4    7470 DE BIE CATHERINE       ACBR 10.38 2
    5    7045 VAN LINDEN DANI        OLSE 10.44 2
         6948 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA   DUFF    NA 3
Reeks:2
    1    7653 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA     VOLH 10.74 3
    2    6333 MOSTOSI ORNELLA        CABW 10.84 2
    3    7279 BAUWENS JIN-LING       HAMM 10.96 2
    4    7160 MOENS JOYCE            LEBB 11.21 3
    5    7454 BRUWIERE SARAH         AVKA 11.47 2
    6    7055 DAEMS SILKE            ABES 11.56 2
Reeks:3
    1    7179 DE KOCK MYRA           BVAC 11.14 2
    2    7063 RENS BO                WIBO 11.35 2
    3    7256 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE      DUFF 11.54 3
    4    7842 METTEN HELENA          LOOI 11.81 3
    5    8041 DEFLOOR EVA            BVAC 12.00 2
    6    7087 GYSEN SOFIE            KAPE 12.28 2
Reeks:4
    1    7496 SERVAES LAURA          RCG  11.72 2
    2    7258 SALIëN JOLIEN          HAKI 11.75 3
    3    7945 MAES RENKE             BVAC 12.28 2
    4    7480 PELCKMANS ALINE        LIER 12.47 2
    5    6131 CORNEZ MARINE          USBW 14.22 3
Reeks:5
    1    8135 BOONE LUCA BELLA       ACME 11.67 2
    2    7146 SAHLI LINA             HAKI 12.53 3
    3    7948 VAN DE VORST NATHALIE  AVKA 12.73 2
    4    7277 BOYEN FREYA            TACT 13.38 2
    5    7259 NAESSENS JOLIEN        HAKI 14.14 2
Reeks:6
    1    8062 VALKENEERS EMILY       KAPE 12.29 2
    2    7137 DE CAUWER BRITT        ABES 13.52 3
    3    7293 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE    BVAC 13.59 3
    4    7634 VAN BEVER NOORTJE      ASVO 14.32 3
    5    7064 RENS BRITT             WIBO 14.40 2

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren
Reeks:1
    1    5328 COENE LARS            KAAG 10.34 2
    2    4873 TAMBA GABRIEL         BVAC 10.81 2
    3    9912 BIONDINA RAMON        NED  10.88 2
    4    4942 VERDUYN LENNERT       ABES 11.26 2
    5    4723 BISSCHOPS ILAN        ABES 11.58 3
    6    4949 BACARI ELIE           ROBA 11.62 3
Reeks:2
    1    9917 HEIDEN MARK           NED  11.16 2
    2    5421 PHILIPS - T81 BRENT   KAPE 11.60 2
    3    4771 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS RIEM 11.68 2
    4    5436 VAN HOUTS JARNE       VOLH 11.87 2
    5    4961 ROBBERECHT STAN       HAMM 12.09 2
    6    5799 COOLS DIMITRI         HAKI 12.52 2



Reeks:3
    1    5640 RUDIC BORIS           HAKI 12.41 3
    2    5198 MASSART MAXIM         AVKA 12.60 2
    3    4957 HULSTAERT GILLES      HAKI 12.69 2
    4    4732 HELLEMANS LODE        WIBO 12.73 2
    5    4958 VAN HAVER ELIAS       HAMM 13.07 3
    6    5217 BASTAH JULIAN         HAKI 13.16 3
Reeks:4
    1    5800 HERREMANS JORDY         ACHL 12.26 2
    2    5798 LEMMENS WANDER          AVKA 13.27 2
    3    9897 BROUWERS REMO           NED  13.50 3
    4    5401 EYCKMANS FEDDE          ABES 13.79 3
    5    3673 THEYS NICOLAS           RESC 14.01 2
    6    5483 GELEYN GAETAN           OLSE 14.74 3

60 meter                  Ben Dames
Reeks:1
    1    1856 MONDELAERS LAURE        RCT   9.55 6
    2    1806 HOUBRIGTS JILL          ACA  10.04 6
    3    1124 BOYEN MAYA              TACT 10.13 6
    4    1005 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE      ACHL 10.15 6
    5    1315 LUMBEECK SANNE          BVAC 10.52 7
    6    9913 SCHALK NOELLE           NED  10.91 6
Reeks:2
    1    1021 VERVOORT EMMA           ACHL 10.29 6
    2    1311 VERELST STIEN           SPBO 10.55 7
    3    1006 JACOBIEN LENNE          ACHL 10.76 6
    4    1733 BALA LIZE               BVAC 10.90 7
    5    1253 VAUDO NINA**            ESAK 11.08 7
    6    1661 TECK ASHLEY             AVKA 11.19 6
Reeks:3
    1    1012 DE CLIPPELEER ELIEN     ACHL 11.23 6
    2    1981 LEMMENS ROWEN           AVKA 11.24 7
    3    1357 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ NOEMIE
                                      HAKI 11.32 6
    4    1339 SCHILLEMANS LAURA       AVKA 11.45 6
    5    9898 MATTHIJSSEN NOORTJE     NED  11.45 6
    6    1413 SENEJKO JULIA           HAKI 11.56 6
Reeks:4
    1    2064 BENSLIMAN GHOMARI ASRAR HAKI 11.85 6
    2     985 SAHLI AMRIEN            HAKI 12.11 7
    3     912 CUYT LIZE               SPBO 12.40 7
    4    1100 NAESSENS MARLIES        HAKI 12.57 7
    5    1313 VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI     BVAC 12.88 7
    6    1316 OP DE BEECK MAITé       HAKI 14.80 7
Reeks:5
    1    2054 REYNAERTS LEEN          RCT  11.41 6
    2    9900 MUSTERO LIEKE           NED  11.72 7
    3    9915 SCHALK GHISLAINE        NED  12.19 7
    4    1492 SURINX NAOMI            RAM  12.22 7
    5    1925 HERMENS BO              ATLA 12.70 7

60 meter                  Ben Heren
Reeks:1
    1    7264 DEMUYNCK XANDER         RCG   9.73 6
    2    8348 BISSCHOPS YARON         ABES  9.76 6
    3    7204 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS**   ATLA  9.87 6
    4    7831 DE BUCK YONAS           RCT  10.17 6
    5    7867 MILAN DESMET            ABES 10.26 6
    6    8156 PRINTEMS YANNICK        ACBR 10.69 6



Reeks:2
    1    6832 DE KOCK MERVYN          BVAC 10.55 7
    2    7228 VANDER AVERT BEN        KAPE 10.68 6
    3    9896 SNACKAERT XANDER        NA   11.10 6
    4    6926 VERSTREPEN FINN         HAKI 11.12 6
    5    6726 GIELEN STEF             KAPE 11.35 6
Reeks:3
    1    6809 VOLCKAERTS SENN         HAKI 11.02 6
    2    6733 VERSCHOORE ABRIEL       WIBO 11.28 7
    3    8443 WILS LENTON             HAKI 11.31 6
    4    6690 DEGRANDE TIJS           SPBO 11.58 6
    5    7159 LUYTEN LIAM             HAKI 11.68 6
Reeks:4
    1     118 COSSEZ COLIN            USTA 10.90 7
    2    6593 NULENS HANNES           RAM  11.45 7
    3    8442 WEYNS JENS              HAKI 11.88 7
    4    8078 ALAOUI ISMAIL           BVAC 11.99 6
    5    6973 TCHATIKPI IDRISS        HAKI 12.34 7
    6    9899 VAN DER LINDEN DAAN     NED  12.58 7

60 meter                  Pup Dames
Reeks:1
    1    4890 ZURINCKX BRITT          TACT  8.71 4
    2    4138 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN       ACW   9.39 4
    3    4553 GINTERTAELLE JILL       KAAG  9.48 4
    4    4356 GOEN SARA               ZWAT  9.59 4
    5    5423 VERTONGEN TINNE         RCT   9.80 5
    6    4845 VANDER AVERT CARO       KAPE 10.01 5
Reeks:2
    1    4423 GENDARME XANA           AVZK  9.68 4
    2    4347 CUYT JOKE               SPBO 10.03 4
    3    5327 KOEKELKOREN NOOR        RCT  10.18 5
    4    5010 VAN BEVER ANTJE         ASVO 10.49 5
    5    9914 SCHALK DANIQUE          NED  10.59 4
Reeks:3
    1    4723 BREBAN LINDE            ADD  10.31 4
    2    4625 MARIEN KJERSTI          AVZK 10.32 5
    3    5815 ZEMMOURI ULFA           HAKI 10.69 5
    4    4811 LUMBEECK LIESE          BVAC 10.73 4
    5    5578 LEYS MEREL              KAPE 10.77 5
Reeks:4
    1    5553 THIRYN MEREL            KAPE 10.38 4
    2    5502 DE YAEGHERE FRAUKE      RCT  10.50 4
    3    5082 SCHROOTEN MARIE         ABES 10.82 4
    4    5662 THYS SOFIE              VOLH 10.88 5
    5    4523 TAELMAN LOLA            BVAC 11.00 5
Reeks:5
    1    3595 KEMPENER SHANIA         CABW  9.89 4
    2    5419 DEWAELE ELISABETH       ABES 10.24 5
    3    9916 VAN NEYEN JUNA          NA   10.73 5
    4    5476 VAN DEN BROECK LOBKE    ABES 11.00 5
    5    4477 HERREMANS LANI          ACHL 11.04 4

60 meter                  Pup Heren
Reeks:1
    1    1190 NAETS ILAN             AVZK  9.22 4
    2    2449 BALA TINO              BVAC  9.35 5
    3    1763 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER  KAPE  9.48 4
    4    2907 VAN HOUCKE SVERRE      SPBO  9.50 4
    5    1827 ARNOUTS GLENN          LYRA  9.67 4
    6    1677 ROBBERECHT WOUT        HAMM  9.86 4



Reeks:2
    1    2326 GELEYN DAAN            OLSE  9.52 5
    2    2395 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN   ACW   9.79 4
    3    1572 MEES MATHIAS           BVAC  9.83 4
    4    1406 DEGRANDE WOUT          SPBO  9.86 4
    5    1529 DE CAUWER THIJS        ABES 10.00 4
    6    1764 ANTHONISSEN DANIEL     KAPE 10.16 5
Reeks:3
    1    1943 VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN SPBO  9.67 4
    2    1445 VERSCHOORE MATISSE     WIBO  9.76 5
    3    2727 LEMMENS BRAN           AVKA  9.82 4
    4    1742 KLOUGBO CéDRIC         BRAB  9.96 5
    5    1549 BATEN BAS              HAKI 10.08 5
    6    2793 GINKELS RUNE           RCT  10.09 5
Reeks:4
    1    2450 CUPERS DORIAN          ACA   9.87 5
    2    1669 HULSTAERT FERRE        HAKI  9.95 4
    3    2159 COENE THOR             KAAG 10.07 4
    4    1575 TAMBA ELIJAH           BVAC 10.16 5
    5    2469 VAN DEN STEEN BEAU     HAKI 10.21 5
Reeks:5
    1    2086 SMET KAYN              HAKI  9.95 4
    2    1981 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN   AVKA 10.01 5
    3    1180 HAECK BJARNE           DUFF 10.21 5
    4    1954 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN   BVAC 10.49 4
    5    1381 AERTS ROBBE            WIBO 10.63 5
Reeks:6
    1    1990 SURINX ANDREAS         RAM  10.22 5
    2    2244 EYCKMANS JOPPE         ABES 10.42 5
    3    1579 VAN GELDER SENNE       ACHL 10.50 4
    4    1726 TCHATIKPI ISA          HAKI 10.53 4
    5    2875 ALAOUI IBRAHIM         BVAC 10.66 4
Reeks:7
    1    2680 HERMENS BERT           ATLA 10.29 4
    2    1113 COCKHEYT JOERI         RIEM 10.72 4
    3    2008 SLASSI QAïS            HAKI 11.02 5
    4    1870 VENUS ALEXANDER        ACBR 11.60 5
    5    1438 GYSEN DRIES            KAPE 11.71 4

60 meter                  Min Dames
Reeks:1
    1    8105 KOSAMA EVA             BVAC  8.36 2
    2    6189 COSSEZ PERRINE         USTA  8.37 2
    3    7470 DE BIE CATHERINE       ACBR  8.60 2
    4    7045 VAN LINDEN DANI        OLSE  8.70 2
    5    7165 SCHUDDINCK CATALINA    LEBB  8.85 2
    6    7361 UDECHUKWU HILARY       OLSE  8.91 3
Reeks:2
    1    7842 METTEN HELENA          LOOI  8.94 3
    2    7279 BAUWENS JIN-LING       HAMM  9.00 2
    3    7454 BRUWIERE SARAH         AVKA  9.04 2
    4    7063 RENS BO                WIBO  9.05 2
    5    7653 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA     VOLH  9.15 3
    6    7160 MOENS JOYCE            LEBB  9.24 3
Reeks:3
    1    6332 LENGELE EMMA           CABW  9.12 2
    2    7496 SERVAES LAURA          RCG   9.18 2
    3    7298 MARIEN SVELTE          AVZK  9.25 3
    4    7480 PELCKMANS ALINE        LIER  9.31 2
    5    8041 DEFLOOR EVA            BVAC  9.33 2
    6    6237 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE    ATH   9.47 3



Reeks:4
    1    8135 BOONE LUCA BELLA      ACME  9.09 2
    2    6333 MOSTOSI ORNELLA       CABW  9.19 2
    3    7044 BLOCKX JUNE           OLSE  9.27 3
    4    8146 PEETERS ELLEN         BVAC  9.47 3
Reeks:5
    1    7179 DE KOCK MYRA          BVAC  9.16 2
    2    7055 DAEMS SILKE           ABES  9.58 2
    3    7146 SAHLI LINA            HAKI  9.80 3
    4    7256 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE     DUFF  9.88 3
    5    6131 CORNEZ MARINE         USBW 10.21 3
Reeks:6
    1    7147 HAMERIJCKX ANN        HAKI  9.50 2
    2    7945 MAES RENKE            BVAC  9.72 2
    3    7064 RENS BRITT            WIBO  9.86 2
    4    7137 DE CAUWER BRITT       ABES  9.88 3
    5    7087 GYSEN SOFIE           KAPE 10.02 2
Reeks:7
    1    7948 VAN DE VORST NATHALIE AVKA  9.64 2
    2    7277 BOYEN FREYA           TACT  9.69 2
    3    7293 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE   BVAC  9.87 3
    4    7259 NAESSENS JOLIEN       HAKI 10.21 2
    5    8120 WAUTERS EMMA          SPBO 10.36 3
Reeks:8
    1    8062 VALKENEERS EMILY      KAPE  9.80 2
    2    7258 SALIëN JOLIEN         HAKI 10.04 3
    3    7417 VRANCKX CELESTE       HAKI 10.35 3
    4    7634 VAN BEVER NOORTJE     ASVO 10.53 3

60 meter                  Min Heren
Reeks:1
    1    4873 TAMBA GABRIEL         BVAC  8.44 2
    2    5955 WAUTERS ARNE          SPBO  8.47 2
    3    4771 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS RIEM  8.55 2
    4    4961 ROBBERECHT STAN       HAMM  8.93 2
    5    5328 COENE LARS            KAAG  9.01 2
    6    4949 BACARI ELIE           ROBA  9.34 3
Reeks:2
    1    9917 HEIDEN MARK           NED   8.78 2
    2    5622 HAECK KEVIN           SPBO  8.94 3
    3    5528 AMBRICO SIMONE        ATLA  9.21 3
    4    5162 DEHERTOGH GERBEN      SPBO  9.33 2
    5    5198 MASSART MAXIM         AVKA  9.85 2
Reeks:3
    1    5421 PHILIPS - T81 BRENT   KAPE  9.19 2
    2    5798 LEMMENS WANDER        AVKA  9.19 2
    3    5799 COOLS DIMITRI         HAKI  9.27 2
    4    4942 VERDUYN LENNERT       ABES  9.28 2
    5    4958 VAN HAVER ELIAS       HAMM  9.46 3
    6    5436 VAN HOUTS JARNE       VOLH  9.52 2
Reeks:4
    1    5217 BASTAH JULIAN         HAKI  9.37 3
    2    5640 RUDIC BORIS           HAKI  9.55 3
    3    4732 HELLEMANS LODE        WIBO  9.61 2
    4    5862 MONDELAERS JOREN      RCT   9.80 3
    5    5403 VAN DAMME SAMY        ABES 10.05 2
    6    5401 EYCKMANS FEDDE        ABES 10.06 3
Reeks:5
    1    5800 HERREMANS JORDY       ACHL  9.78 2
    2    3673 THEYS NICOLAS         RESC  9.89 2
    3    5431 NOPPE WOUT            VOLH  9.97 3
    4    9897 BROUWERS REMO         NED  10.00 3
    5    4957 HULSTAERT GILLES      HAKI 10.39 2
    6    5483 GELEYN GAETAN         OLSE 10.77 3



verspringen               Ben Dames
    1    1856 MONDELAERS LAURE        RCT  3.66m 6
    2    1806 HOUBRIGTS JILL          ACA  3.49m 6
    3    9913 SCHALK NOELLE           NED  3.24m 6
    4    1005 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE      ACHL 3.21m 6
    5    1124 BOYEN MAYA              TACT 3.20m 6
    6    1021 VERVOORT EMMA           ACHL 3.15m 6
    7    1315 LUMBEECK SANNE          BVAC 3.15m 7
    8    1311 VERELST STIEN           SPBO 3.04m 7
    9    1006 JACOBIEN LENNE          ACHL 3.02m 6
   10    1661 TECK ASHLEY             AVKA 2.96m 6
   11    1733 BALA LIZE               BVAC 2.95m 7
   12    1981 LEMMENS ROWEN           AVKA 2.95m 7
   13    1012 DE CLIPPELEER ELIEN     ACHL 2.91m 6
   14    1253 VAUDO NINA**            ESAK 2.89m 7
   15    1339 SCHILLEMANS LAURA       AVKA 2.80m 6
   16    1413 SENEJKO JULIA           HAKI 2.79m 6
   17    9898 MATTHIJSSEN NOORTJE     NED  2.77m 6
   18     968 DRIJKONINGEN LORE       BREE 2.70m 7
   19    1357 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ NOEMIE
                                      HAKI 2.66m 6
   20    9900 MUSTERO LIEKE           NED  2.65m 7
   21    2054 REYNAERTS LEEN          RCT  2.56m 6
   22     912 CUYT LIZE               SPBO 2.35m 7
   23    1492 SURINX NAOMI            RAM  2.28m 7
   24    1100 NAESSENS MARLIES        HAKI 2.26m 7
   25    9915 SCHALK GHISLAINE        NED  2.21m 7
   26     985 SAHLI AMRIEN            HAKI 2.20m 7
   27    2064 BENSLIMAN GHOMARI ASRAR HAKI 2.18m 6
   28    1925 HERMENS BO              ATLA 2.12m 7
   29    1316 OP DE BEECK MAITé       HAKI 2.04m 7
   30    1313 VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI     BVAC 2.02m 7

verspringen               Ben Heren
    1    7264 DEMUYNCK XANDER         RCG  3.93m 6
    2    7204 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS**   ATLA 3.84m 6
    3    7831 DE BUCK YONAS           RCT  3.18m 6
    4    7867 MILAN DESMET            ABES 3.16m 6
    5    9896 SNACKAERT XANDER        NA   3.08m 6
    6    7159 LUYTEN LIAM             HAKI 3.05m 6
    7    8348 BISSCHOPS YARON         ABES 3.02m 6
    8    7228 VANDER AVERT BEN        KAPE 3.01m 6
    9    6926 VERSTREPEN FINN         HAKI 2.97m 6
   10    6690 DEGRANDE TIJS           SPBO 2.88m 6
   11    8156 PRINTEMS YANNICK        ACBR 2.84m 6
   12    8442 WEYNS JENS              HAKI 2.81m 7
   13    6726 GIELEN STEF             KAPE 2.69m 6
   14     118 COSSEZ COLIN            USTA 2.66m 7
   15    6733 VERSCHOORE ABRIEL       WIBO 2.60m 7
   16    8443 WILS LENTON             HAKI 2.54m 6
   17    8078 ALAOUI ISMAIL           BVAC 2.52m 6
   18    9899 VAN DER LINDEN DAAN     NED  2.51m 7
   19    6809 VOLCKAERTS SENN         HAKI 2.41m 6
   20    6832 DE KOCK MERVYN          BVAC 2.41m 7
   21    6593 NULENS HANNES           RAM  2.32m 7
   22    6973 TCHATIKPI IDRISS        HAKI 1.95m 7



verspringen               Min Heren
    1    5328 COENE LARS              KAAG 4.49m 2
    2    9917 HEIDEN MARK             NED  4.43m 2
    3    9912 BIONDINA RAMON          NED  4.37m 2
    4    4771 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS   RIEM 4.23m 2
    5    4873 TAMBA GABRIEL           BVAC 4.20m 2
    6    4942 VERDUYN LENNERT         ABES 4.17m 2
    7    5955 WAUTERS ARNE            SPBO 4.15m 2
    8    4961 ROBBERECHT STAN         HAMM 4.14m 2
    9    4949 BACARI ELIE             ROBA 4.08m 3
   10    5421 PHILIPS - T81 BRENT     KAPE 4.07m 2
   11    5436 VAN HOUTS JARNE         VOLH 4.05m 2
   12    5799 COOLS DIMITRI           HAKI 4.05m 2
   13    5798 LEMMENS WANDER          AVKA 4.04m 2
   14    5162 DEHERTOGH GERBEN        SPBO 3.99m 2
   15    5640 RUDIC BORIS             HAKI 3.93m 3
   16    5528 AMBRICO SIMONE          ATLA 3.90m 3
   17    4732 HELLEMANS LODE          WIBO 3.85m 2
   18    5217 BASTAH JULIAN           HAKI 3.77m 3
   19    5431 NOPPE WOUT              VOLH 3.73m 3
   20    5401 EYCKMANS FEDDE          ABES 3.73m 3
   21    4958 VAN HAVER ELIAS         HAMM 3.69m 3
   22    4957 HULSTAERT GILLES        HAKI 3.60m 2
   23    5403 VAN DAMME SAMY          ABES 3.47m 2
   24    5800 HERREMANS JORDY         ACHL 3.46m 2
   25    5198 MASSART MAXIM           AVKA 3.42m 2
   26    3673 THEYS NICOLAS           RESC 3.40m 2
   27    5622 HAECK KEVIN             SPBO 3.30m 3
   28    5862 MONDELAERS JOREN        RCT  3.26m 3

hoogspringen              Pup Dames
    1    4890 ZURINCKX BRITT          TACT 1.29m 4
    2    4716 JACOBS MARA             LYRA 1.26m 4
    3    3595 KEMPENER SHANIA         CABW 1.20m 4
    4    4426 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE     BREE 1.15m 4
    5    4811 LUMBEECK LIESE          BVAC 1.15m 4
    6    4347 CUYT JOKE               SPBO 1.10m 4
    6    5419 DEWAELE ELISABETH       ABES 1.10m 5
    8    4138 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN       ACW  1.10m 4
    9    4845 VANDER AVERT CARO       KAPE 1.10m 5
   10    9914 SCHALK DANIQUE          NED  1.05m 4
   10    5327 KOEKELKOREN NOOR        RCT  1.05m 5
   12    5553 THIRYN MEREL            KAPE 1.05m 4
   13    5578 LEYS MEREL              KAPE 1.00m 5
   14    4356 GOEN SARA               ZWAT 1.00m 4
   14    5815 ZEMMOURI ULFA           HAKI 1.00m 5
   16    4523 TAELMAN LOLA            BVAC 0.95m 5
   17    5423 VERTONGEN TINNE         RCT  0.95m 5
   18    5662 THYS SOFIE              VOLH 0.95m 5
   18    5010 VAN BEVER ANTJE         ASVO 0.95m 5
   20    9916 VAN NEYEN JUNA          NA   0.90m 5
   21    4477 HERREMANS LANI          ACHL 0.90m 4
         5476 VAN DEN BROECK LOBKE    ABES    GP 5



verspringen               Min Dames
    1    6332 LENGELE EMMA            CABW 4.35m 2
    2    7470 DE BIE CATHERINE        ACBR 4.34m 2
    3    7165 SCHUDDINCK CATALINA     LEBB 4.25m 2
    4    7045 VAN LINDEN DANI         OLSE 4.23m 2
    5    7454 BRUWIERE SARAH          AVKA 4.21m 2
    6    6189 COSSEZ PERRINE          USTA 4.20m 2
    7    7653 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA      VOLH 4.14m 3
    8    7055 DAEMS SILKE             ABES 4.09m 2
    9    6237 VANDERMEULEN ALODIE     ATH  4.06m 3
   10    8105 KOSAMA EVA              BVAC 4.04m 2
   11    7160 MOENS JOYCE             LEBB 4.03m 3
   12    7298 MARIEN SVELTE           AVZK 4.00m 3
   13    7496 SERVAES LAURA           RCG  3.97m 2
   14    6333 MOSTOSI ORNELLA         CABW 3.94m 2
   15    7480 PELCKMANS ALINE         LIER 3.93m 2
   16    7842 METTEN HELENA           LOOI 3.91m 3
   17    7279 BAUWENS JIN-LING        HAMM 3.86m 2
   18    8135 BOONE LUCA BELLA        ACME 3.85m 2
   19    7361 UDECHUKWU HILARY        OLSE 3.83m 3
   20    7063 RENS BO                 WIBO 3.82m 2
   21    7044 BLOCKX JUNE             OLSE 3.81m 3
   22    7179 DE KOCK MYRA            BVAC 3.80m 2
   23    7277 BOYEN FREYA             TACT 3.79m 2
   24    7948 VAN DE VORST NATHALIE   AVKA 3.75m 2
   25    8041 DEFLOOR EVA             BVAC 3.73m 2
   26    8146 PEETERS ELLEN           BVAC 3.63m 3
   27    7146 SAHLI LINA              HAKI 3.48m 3
   28    7259 NAESSENS JOLIEN         HAKI 3.43m 2
   29    7634 VAN BEVER NOORTJE       ASVO 3.36m 3
   30    7293 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE     BVAC 3.35m 3
   31    7147 HAMERIJCKX ANN          HAKI 3.32m 2
   32    7258 SALIëN JOLIEN           HAKI 3.28m 3
   33    7064 RENS BRITT              WIBO 3.10m 2
   34    7417 VRANCKX CELESTE         HAKI 2.75m 3
   35    8120 WAUTERS EMMA            SPBO 2.69m 3

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames
    1    4553 GINTERTAELLE JILL       KAAG 8.71m 4
    2    4423 GENDARME XANA           AVZK 8.30m 4
    3    4890 ZURINCKX BRITT          TACT 8.09m 4
    4    4845 VANDER AVERT CARO       KAPE 7.54m 5
    5    4723 BREBAN LINDE            ADD  7.04m 4
    6    5327 KOEKELKOREN NOOR        RCT  7.02m 5
    7    3595 KEMPENER SHANIA         CABW 6.95m 4
    8    4356 GOEN SARA               ZWAT 6.91m 4
    9    4138 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN       ACW  6.74m 4
   10    4477 HERREMANS LANI          ACHL 6.67m 4
   11    4585 MEURIS INA              HAKI 6.12m 5
   12    4625 MARIEN KJERSTI          AVZK 5.89m 5
   13    5010 VAN BEVER ANTJE         ASVO 5.25m 5
   14    5082 SCHROOTEN MARIE         ABES 5.10m 4
   15    5553 THIRYN MEREL            KAPE 5.03m 4
   16    4347 CUYT JOKE               SPBO 5.00m 4
   17    4523 TAELMAN LOLA            BVAC 4.89m 5
   18    4811 LUMBEECK LIESE          BVAC 4.80m 4
   19    5502 DE YAEGHERE FRAUKE      RCT  4.77m 4
   20    5423 VERTONGEN TINNE         RCT  4.44m 5
   21    9914 SCHALK DANIQUE          NED  4.36m 4
   22    5578 LEYS MEREL              KAPE 3.90m 5
   23    5662 THYS SOFIE              VOLH 3.55m 5
   24    9916 VAN NEYEN JUNA          NA   3.06m 5



kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren
    1    1763 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER  KAPE 10.67m 4
    2    2680 HERMENS BERT           ATLA 9.71m  4
    3    2159 COENE THOR             KAAG 9.69m  4
    4    1943 VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN SPBO 8.60m  4
    5    1406 DEGRANDE WOUT          SPBO 8.44m  4
    6    1190 NAETS ILAN             AVZK 8.42m  4
    7    1579 VAN GELDER SENNE       ACHL 7.96m  4
    8    1411 DAEMS JELLE            ZWAT 7.89m  4
    9    1669 HULSTAERT FERRE        HAKI 7.75m  4
   10    1438 GYSEN DRIES            KAPE 7.73m  4
   11    1575 TAMBA ELIJAH           BVAC 7.43m  5
   12    1572 MEES MATHIAS           BVAC 7.42m  4
   13    1764 ANTHONISSEN DANIEL     KAPE 7.09m  5
   14    2450 CUPERS DORIAN          ACA  7.05m  5
   15    2449 BALA TINO              BVAC 7.01m  5
   16    1954 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN   BVAC 6.77m  4
   17    2469 VAN DEN STEEN BEAU     HAKI 6.76m  5
   18    1549 BATEN BAS              HAKI 6.72m  5
   19    2907 VAN HOUCKE SVERRE      SPBO 6.63m  4
   20    1827 ARNOUTS GLENN          LYRA 6.52m  4
   21    2727 LEMMENS BRAN           AVKA 6.46m  4
   22    2395 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN   ACW  6.04m  4
   23    1113 COCKHEYT JOERI         RIEM 5.99m  4
   24    1742 KLOUGBO CéDRIC         BRAB 5.94m  5
   25    1445 VERSCHOORE MATISSE     WIBO 5.74m  5
   26    1677 ROBBERECHT WOUT        HAMM 5.61m  4
   27    2793 GINKELS RUNE           RCT  5.30m  5
   28    2244 EYCKMANS JOPPE         ABES 5.18m  5
   29    2875 ALAOUI IBRAHIM         BVAC 5.14m  4
   30    1981 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN   AVKA 5.02m  5
   31    2008 SLASSI QAïS            HAKI 5.01m  5
   32    1180 HAECK BJARNE           DUFF 4.69m  5
   33    1381 AERTS ROBBE            WIBO 4.58m  5
   34    1726 TCHATIKPI ISA          HAKI 4.45m  4
   35    1870 VENUS ALEXANDER        ACBR 4.31m  5

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren
    1    7204 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS**  ATLA 8.49m  6
    2    7228 VANDER AVERT BEN       KAPE 8.41m  6
    3    7867 MILAN DESMET           ABES 7.18m  6
    4    6726 GIELEN STEF            KAPE 6.63m  6
    5    6809 VOLCKAERTS SENN        HAKI 6.45m  6
    6    6690 DEGRANDE TIJS          SPBO 6.27m  6
    7    8078 ALAOUI ISMAIL          BVAC 5.97m  6
    8    7159 LUYTEN LIAM            HAKI 5.78m  6
    9    8443 WILS LENTON            HAKI 5.76m  6
   10    8348 BISSCHOPS YARON        ABES 5.74m  6
   11    7831 DE BUCK YONAS          RCT  5.67m  6
   12    8156 PRINTEMS YANNICK       ACBR 5.62m  6 5.41
   13    9899 VAN DER LINDEN DAAN    NED  5.62m  7 5.29
   14    6926 VERSTREPEN FINN        HAKI 5.57m  6
   15    8442 WEYNS JENS             HAKI 5.43m  7
   16    6733 VERSCHOORE ABRIEL      WIBO 5.06m  7
   17     118 COSSEZ COLIN           USTA 4.76m  7
   18    6832 DE KOCK MERVYN         BVAC 3.91m  7



kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames
    1    1856 MONDELAERS LAURE        RCT  9.11m 6
    2    1806 HOUBRIGTS JILL          ACA  6.97m 6
    3    1253 VAUDO NINA**            ESAK 6.83m 7
    4    1021 VERVOORT EMMA           ACHL 6.59m 6
    5    1006 JACOBIEN LENNE          ACHL 6.49m 6
    6    1012 DE CLIPPELEER ELIEN     ACHL 6.40m 6
    7    1005 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE      ACHL 6.36m 6
    8    1124 BOYEN MAYA              TACT 6.34m 6
    9    9898 MATTHIJSSEN NOORTJE     NED  6.23m 6
   10    1413 SENEJKO JULIA           HAKI 6.10m 6
   11    1311 VERELST STIEN           SPBO 5.76m 7
   12    1315 LUMBEECK SANNE          BVAC 5.37m 7
   13    1339 SCHILLEMANS LAURA       AVKA 5.25m 6
   14     985 SAHLI AMRIEN            HAKI 5.06m 7
   15    2054 REYNAERTS LEEN          RCT  4.97m 6
   16    1661 TECK ASHLEY             AVKA 4.81m 6
   17    9913 SCHALK NOELLE           NED  4.67m 6
   18    1925 HERMENS BO              ATLA 4.61m 7
   19    1357 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ NOEMIE
                                      HAKI 4.38m 6
   20    1733 BALA LIZE               BVAC 3.73m 7
   21    1981 LEMMENS ROWEN           AVKA 3.69m 7
   22    2064 BENSLIMAN GHOMARI ASRAR HAKI 3.66m 6
   23     912 CUYT LIZE               SPBO 3.63m 7
   24    1316 OP DE BEECK MAITé       HAKI 3.58m 7
   25    1100 NAESSENS MARLIES        HAKI 3.37m 7
   26    9915 SCHALK GHISLAINE        NED  2.97m 7
   27    9900 MUSTERO LIEKE           NED  2.52m 7
   28    1313 VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI     BVAC 2.16m 7

hoogspringen              Pup Heren
    1    1190 NAETS ILAN              AVZK 1.35m 4
    2    1406 DEGRANDE WOUT           SPBO 1.28m 4
    3    2907 VAN HOUCKE SVERRE       SPBO 1.28m 4
    4    1763 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER   KAPE 1.25m 4
    5    2159 COENE THOR              KAAG 1.20m 4
    5    1572 MEES MATHIAS            BVAC 1.20m 4
    7    1677 ROBBERECHT WOUT         HAMM 1.20m 4
    8    1943 VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN  SPBO 1.20m 4
    9    1954 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN    BVAC 1.20m 4
   10    1981 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN    AVKA 1.15m 5
   11    1549 BATEN BAS               HAKI 1.15m 5
   12    2449 BALA TINO               BVAC 1.15m 5
   13    1579 VAN GELDER SENNE        ACHL 1.15m 4
   13    2450 CUPERS DORIAN           ACA  1.15m 5
   15    1411 DAEMS JELLE             ZWAT 1.15m 4
   16    2395 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN    ACW  1.10m 4
   17    1764 ANTHONISSEN DANIEL      KAPE 1.10m 5
   18    1445 VERSCHOORE MATISSE      WIBO 1.10m 5
   19    2326 GELEYN DAAN             OLSE 1.05m 5
   19    2469 VAN DEN STEEN BEAU      HAKI 1.05m 5
   21    1180 HAECK BJARNE            DUFF 1.00m 5
   21    1742 KLOUGBO CéDRIC         BRAB 1.00m 5
   23    1669 HULSTAERT FERRE        HAKI 1.00m 4
   24    2244 EYCKMANS JOPPE         ABES 1.00m 5
   25    1575 TAMBA ELIJAH           BVAC 0.95m 5
   26    2875 ALAOUI IBRAHIM         BVAC 0.95m 4
   27    1113 COCKHEYT JOERI         RIEM 0.95m 4
   28    1870 VENUS ALEXANDER        ACBR 0.90m 5
   28    1438 GYSEN DRIES            KAPE 0.90m 4
         1381 AERTS ROBBE            WIBO    GP 5
         1726 TCHATIKPI ISA          HAKI    GP 4


